

Press release Baku 24.05.2022

Training on "Securities issue, listing on Baku Stock Exchange and Listing Advisory Program"

On May 24, 2022, the Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan, the Entrepreneurship Development Fund of the Republic of Azerbaijan and the Baku Stock Exchange conducted an online certified training for local entrepreneurs on "Securities Issue, Listing and Listing Advisory Program on the Baku Stock Exchange".

Employees of the Central Bank of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Baku Stock Exchange, AzFinance Investment Company and Entrepreneurship Development Fund provided general information on the capital market, securities issue, listing procedure and Listing Advisory Program. The main purpose of the event was to present alternative financing methods to local companies and share international experience in this area.

> Tel: (99412) 4989820; email: business@bse.az ; http://www.bfb.az; Address: 2A Hasan bay Zardabi, Baku, Azerbaijan, AZ 1141